

Brendan Lewis North Texas Division Manager

Brendan Lewis is the North Texas/ Oklahoma Division Manager with Asset Preservation, Inc. He has spent most of his career in the real estate industry, originally as a broker and the last 6 years in the qualified intermediary & title insurance space.

Brendan has an extensive background in IRC §1031 tax-deferred exchanges and all aspect of real estate transactions, residential and commercial. Brendan believes in the importance of education often presenting to real estate investors, attorneys, brokers, accountants, and financial advisors. His exchange presentations are practical, thorough, and include real-life exchange scenarios to illustrate a wide range of investment and tax strategies. Brendan truly enjoys working with his clients, providing exceptional service, and maintaining those relationships across North Texas and beyond.

Asset Preservation, a subsidiary of Stewart Title Company, is a leading national IRC §1031 qualified intermediary and is efficiently handling exchanges throughout the country. Combining a national title company as a partner has proven to be the approach of choice by astute investors. Asset Preservation is one of the most respected national qualified intermediaries in the United States and has successfully completed over 200,000 1031 exchanges throughout the nation.

Brendan has held real estate licenses throughout the past 16 years in several states along with being a notary public and an approved education provider for the Texas Real Estate Commission, Texas Department of Insurance and Texas State Bar Association. He has been an active member of the Texas, Oklahoma and Louisiana Land Title Associations, serving on several committees and often being called upon to present on IRC §1031 related topics.

Contact Information: 18800 Preston Road, Suite 100 Dallas, TX 75252 833-756-1031 | M 214-793-4976 | F 530-852-0892 brendan@apiexchange.com



© 2023 Asset Preservation, Inc.